Jun 22 2024 (03:52) India Rail Info 1

Kasganj - Lal Kuan Express (UnReserved)/15061 - Exp - NER
SRNK/Soron Shukar Kshetra to UJH/Ujhani
Oh 39m - 31 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KSJ Kasganj Junction 17:25 0 |1 0 60 (172 [NER
2 |SRNK |Soron Shukar Kshetra [17:40 17:42 2m [0 |1 15 |60 |178 |NER
3 MPG [Manpur Nagaria 17:50 17:52 2m |0 |1 23 |30 [167 |NER
4 |KCO |Kachhla Bridge 18:02 18:03 m [0 |1 28 |64 (168 [NER
5 [BTRI |Bitroi 18:09 18:11 2m (0 |1 34 |70 (168 |NER
6 |UJH |Ujhani 18:21 18:23 2m |0 |1 46 |87 [172 |NER
7 |BEM |Budaun 18:32 18:36 4m |0 |1 59 |65 [174 [NER
8 GTP  |Ghatpuri 18:48 18:50 2m |0 |1 72 |59 [174 |NER
9 |BRY |Bareilly Junction NER 19:22 19:24 2m (0 |1 103 |9 170 |NER
10 |BC Bareilly City 19:40 19:42 2m [0 |1 106 |16 |168 |NER
11 |IZN Izzatnagar 19:59 20:01 2m (0 |1 110 [33 |173 |NER
12 |BPR  |Bhojipura junction 20:23 20:25 2m |0 |1 122 |97 |176 [NER
13 |BHI  |Baheri 20:45 20:47 2m |0 |1 155 |48 |195 |NER
14 |KHH |Kichha 21:06 21:08 2m [0 |1 170 |23 |202 |NER
15 |[LKU Lal Kuan Junction 21:55 0 |1 188 |- 257 |NER

Jun 22 2024 (03:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



